15" Industrial Touch Panel PCKS150-MTH
KEY FEATURES
CPU Performance
Intel® Arrow Lake U Processors
Intel® Meteor Lake U Processors
Triple Display
HDMI + DP++ + USB Type C
Touch Type

Certifications CE, FCC Class A, RoHS, UKCA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name Part Number Display
Type Touch Type Processor Power
KS150P-MTHW36P-155U 750-KS1503-000G
15" TFT
XGA
Projected Capacitive Touch Intel® Core™ Ultra 7 155U
DC Input
9-36V DC
jack
F/G SYSTEM
RoHS
KS150P-MTHW36R-155U 750-KS1503-001G 5-Wire Resistive Touch Intel® Core™ Ultra 7 155U
KS150P-MTHW36P-125U 750-KS1503-002G Projected Capacitive Touch Intel® Core™ Ultra 5 125U
KS150P-MTHW36R-125U 750-KS1503-003G 5-Wire Resistive Touch Intel® Core™ Ultra 5 125U
•	 1 KS150-MTH Touch Panel PC
•	 1 Poron foam
•	 1 Quick Installation Guide
Optional Items Part Number Description
Power Cord 785-PWRD Power Cord; Stand(USA/EUR/CH), 1.8m, RoHS